Brochure | EN
As easy as that.
i950 servo inverters
0.55 ... 110 kW
Lenze · Inverter i950 · en · 04.20192
Highlights
 z Shorter time-to-market
 z Reduced engineering costs

• Operation with 300 mA residual current circuit
breaker
Order codes Dimensions
(h x w x d)
Order codes Dimensions
(h x w x d)
Order codes Dimensions
(h x w x d)
Order codes Dimensions
(h x w x d)
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
i950-C0.55/400-3 0.55
3/PE AC
340 V ... 528 V
45 Hz ... 65 Hz
ERBM390R100W 235 x 21 x 40 EZAELN3002B153 56 x 77 x 100 I0FAE175F100S0000S 276 x 60 x 50 I0FAE175F100D0000S 276 x 60 x 50
i950-C0.75/400-3 0.75 ERBM390R100W 235 x 21 x 40 EZAELN3004B742 60 x 95 x 115 I0FAE175F100S0000S 276 x 60 x 50 I0FAE175F100D0000S 276 x 60 x 50
i950-C2.2/400-3 2.2 ERBP180R200W 240 x 41 x 122 EZAELN3006B492 69 x 95 x 120 I0FAE222F100S0000S 346 x 60 x 50 I0FAE222F100D0000S 346 x 60 x 50
i950-C4.0/400-3 4 ERBP047R200W 320 x 41 x 122 EZAELN3010B292 85 x 120 x 140 I0FAE255F100S0000S 346 x 90 x 60 I0FAE255F100D0000S 346 x 90 x 60
i950-C7.5/400-3 7.5 ERBP027R200W 320 x 41 x 122 EZAELN3016B182 95 x 120 x 140 I0FAE311F100S0000S 371 x 120 x 60 I0FAE311F100D0000S 371 x 120 x 60
i950-C11/400-3 11 ERBP027R200W 320 x 41 x 122 EZAELN3025B122 110 x 155 x 170 I0FAE311F100S0000S 371 x 120 x 60 I0FAE311F100D0000S 371 x 120 x 60
i950-C15/400-3 15 ERBS018R800W 710 x 110 x 105 EZAELN3030B981 110 x 155 x 170 – – I0FAE311F100D0000S 371 x 120 x 60
i950-C22/400-3 22 ERBS015R800W 710 x 110 x 105 EZAELN3045B651 112 x 185 x 200 – – I0FAE322F100D0000S 436 x 205 x 90
i950-C30/400-3 30 ERBG075D01K9 486 x 236 x 302 EZAELN3063B471 122 x 185 x 210 – – I0FAE330F100D0001S 590 x 250 x 105
i950-C45/400-3 45 ERBG075D01K9 486 x 236 x 302 EZAELN3080B371 125 x 210 x 240 – – I0FAE345F100D0001S 590 x 250 x 105
i950-C55/400-3 55 ERBG005R02K6 486 x 326 x 302 EZAELN3100B301 139 x 267 x 205 – – I0FAE355F100D0001S 700 x 250 x 105
i950-C75/400-3 75 ERBG005R02K6 486 x 326 x 302 EZAELN3160B191 149 x 291 x 215 – – I0FAE375F100D0001S 700 x 250 x 105
i950-C90/400-3 90 ERBG028D04K1 486 x 426 x 302 EZAELN3180B171 164 x 316 x 235 – – I0FAE411F100D0001S 855 x 250 x 130
i950-C110/400-3 110 ERBG028D04K1 486 x 426 x 302 EZAELN3200B151 144 x 352 x 265 – – I0FAE411F100D0001S 855 x 250 x 130
i950 accessories; connection to 400 V mains
Accessories
Technology applications (TA) Technology modules (TM) Required
Application credit

• Operation with 300 mA residual current circuit
breaker
Order codes Dimensions
(h x w x d)
Order codes Dimensions
(h x w x d)
Order codes Dimensions
(h x w x d)
Order codes Dimensions
(h x w x d)
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
i950-C0.55/400-3 0.55
3/PE AC
340 V ... 528 V
45 Hz ... 65 Hz
ERBM390R100W 235 x 21 x 40 EZAELN3002B153 56 x 77 x 100 I0FAE175F100S0000S 276 x 60 x 50 I0FAE175F100D0000S 276 x 60 x 50
i950-C0.75/400-3 0.75 ERBM390R100W 235 x 21 x 40 EZAELN3004B742 60 x 95 x 115 I0FAE175F100S0000S 276 x 60 x 50 I0FAE175F100D0000S 276 x 60 x 50
i950-C2.2/400-3 2.2 ERBP180R200W 240 x 41 x 122 EZAELN3006B492 69 x 95 x 120 I0FAE222F100S0000S 346 x 60 x 50 I0FAE222F100D0000S 346 x 60 x 50
i950-C4.0/400-3 4 ERBP047R200W 320 x 41 x 122 EZAELN3010B292 85 x 120 x 140 I0FAE255F100S0000S 346 x 90 x 60 I0FAE255F100D0000S 346 x 90 x 60
i950-C7.5/400-3 7.5 ERBP027R200W 320 x 41 x 122 EZAELN3016B182 95 x 120 x 140 I0FAE311F100S0000S 371 x 120 x 60 I0FAE311F100D0000S 371 x 120 x 60
i950-C11/400-3 11 ERBP027R200W 320 x 41 x 122 EZAELN3025B122 110 x 155 x 170 I0FAE311F100S0000S 371 x 120 x 60 I0FAE311F100D0000S 371 x 120 x 60
i950-C15/400-3 15 ERBS018R800W 710 x 110 x 105 EZAELN3030B981 110 x 155 x 170 – – I0FAE311F100D0000S 371 x 120 x 60
i950-C22/400-3 22 ERBS015R800W 710 x 110 x 105 EZAELN3045B651 112 x 185 x 200 – – I0FAE322F100D0000S 436 x 205 x 90
i950-C30/400-3 30 ERBG075D01K9 486 x 236 x 302 EZAELN3063B471 122 x 185 x 210 – – I0FAE330F100D0001S 590 x 250 x 105
i950-C45/400-3 45 ERBG075D01K9 486 x 236 x 302 EZAELN3080B371 125 x 210 x 240 – – I0FAE345F100D0001S 590 x 250 x 105
i950-C55/400-3 55 ERBG005R02K6 486 x 326 x 302 EZAELN3100B301 139 x 267 x 205 – – I0FAE355F100D0001S 700 x 250 x 105
i950-C75/400-3 75 ERBG005R02K6 486 x 326 x 302 EZAELN3160B191 149 x 291 x 215 – – I0FAE375F100D0001S 700 x 250 x 105
i950-C90/400-3 90 ERBG028D04K1 486 x 426 x 302 EZAELN3180B171 164 x 316 x 235 – – I0FAE411F100D0001S 855 x 250 x 130
i950-C110/400-3 110 ERBG028D04K1 486 x 426 x 302 EZAELN3200B151 144 x 352 x 265 – – I0FAE411F100D0001S 855 x 250 x 130
Installation set for DC-bus operation
Connection Parts Order codes
DC bus 5 I9ZAA0013M
DC bus,